
         Timetable of 1st Year Students’ Re-labs, Revisions & Exams 

Exam name  Day  Date  

Mid-Block I   Wednesday   21/11/2018 
OSPE I Revision Thursday 20/12/2018 

OSPE I Sunday  23/ 12/ 2018 

End Block I   Wednesday  26/ 12/ 2018 

Calculus Revision Tuesday 01/01/2019 

Calculus Final Exam  Tuesday 08 /01 / 2019 

Mid-Block II Wednesday  23/ 1/ 2019 

OSPE II revision Thursday 07/03/2019 

OSPE II Sunday  10/ 03/2019 

End Block II Wednesday  13/03/2019 

Mid-Block III Wednesday  03/04/2019 

OSPE III Revision Thursday 25/04/2019 

OSPE III Sunday  28/04/2019 

End Block III  Tuesday  30/04/2019 
Arabic Final Exam  Wednesday 20/03/2019 

Re-labs [Clinical Skills] 
11:00-12:00 Handwash & Suturing 
12:00-01:00 Vital Signs 
01:00-02:00 Venipuncture & Intubation 

Tuesday 14/05/2019 

English Final Exam  Wednesday 15/05/2019 

OSPE IV Thursday  13/ 06/2019 

OSCE Revision  Thursday  13/ 06/2019 

OSCE Exam  Sunday  16/06/2019 

End Block IV Wednesday  19/06/2019 

Final Block I  Monday  01/07/2019 

Final Block II Wednesday  10/07/2019 

Final Block III Wednesday  17/07/2019 
Final Block IV  Monday  22/07/2019 

Reset Block I  Sunday  01/09/2019 

Reset Block II Sunday  08/09/2019 

Reset Block III Sunday  15/09/2019 

Reset Block IV  Sunday  22/09/2019 

OSCE Reset Revision  Sunday  22/09/2019 

Reset OSCE  Tuesday  24/09/2019 

Reset Arabic Exam  Wednesday  25/09/2019 

Reset English Exam  Thursday  26/09/2019 

Reset Calculus Exam Saturday 28/09/2019 

 


